Whistler
MODULAR HARD DIES
Magna Die
REORDER GUIDE
®
®
  1-800-828-1010 (US or Canada) or  716-542-4141    FAX 716-542-4226
IDENTIFY YOUR SYSTEM

RECTANGLE    SPECIFY punch with .03" (.08 mm) added to each
CUSTOM     SEE PG 17
Size Ordering Information
PMSX
MSX
Example: Strippers
50       .500" (12.7 mm)
75       .750" (19.05 mm)
100   1.000" (25.4 mm)
150   1.500" (38.1 mm)
225   2.250" (57.15 mm)
300   3.000" (76.2 mm)
400   4.000" (101.6 mm)
CATALOG
NUMBER R S
PMS-50 1.18"
(30 mm)
PMS-75 1.63"
(41.3 mm)
PMS-100 2.00"
(50.8 mm)
PMS-150 2.75"
(69.9 mm)
PMS-225 4.00"
(101.6 mm)
PMS-300 4.62"
(117.3 mm)
MS-50 1.18"
(30 mm)
1.43"